Whatcom

COMMUNITY COLLEGE

2025 Meeting Schedule of
The Board of Trustees

Second Wednesday of the Month (per WAC 132U-104)
2:00 p.m. (unless otherwise noted with an *)

Whatcom Community College
Laidlaw Building (LDC 143), 237 W Kellogg Road
Bellingham, WA 98226

Wednesday, January 15*
Wednesday, February 19*
Wednesday, March 12
Wednesday, April 9
Wednesday, May 14

Wednesday, June 11

Tuesday and Wednesday, August 19-20* (Board Retreat)

Wednesday, October 8
Wednesday, November 12

Wednesday, December 10



http://www.whatcom.ctc.edu/

